1 0

olueCutter’

2022
CATALOG


https://cookiecutter.com/

J

/

"

President s Note

On behalf of myself and our entire team here at Cookiecuttercom,
we hope this catalog finds you and your families, businesses and employees well.

After 29 years in the cookie cutter business, we certainly can say that it's been
the most interesting and challenging last 18 months that we have ever experienced.

We have a great team of manufacturing, fulfillment, office, and creative professionals who
do their best every day, and go above and beyond for our customers. We pulled together
and kept things going to provide you the best quality and service possible.

Being centrally located in the United States, our ground shipping transit times are reduced
to only 2-3 days for most locations, and 2-4 days for other locations. We are proud of our
fast-shipping times. This, coupled with our low minimums, large selection,

and capability of manufacturing thousands of cookie cutters a day,

make us the perfect fit for any size business.

Customer service is always of the utmost importance to us. When you call, you will rarely
get an answering machine. We do the best we can to take your call personally
and respond to any questions, concerns and needs you might have.

This past year, we created over 100 new and trendy designs. We always welcome our
customers ideas for new shapes. This year, we have another 100 designs on the
drawing board and are excited to introduce them to you!

This year, we were fortunate to expand into a 2nd building right next door. This has enabled
us to have manufacturing in one building and fulfillment in the other building. So far, this is
working great and has increased our efficiency and ability to expand our product line.

We are looking forward to serving you this year and sincerely wish you the best in your
personal and business endeavors.

Sincerely,
Joel S. Hughes
President and CEO




-

Jable of Contents

B NEW COOKIE CUTTERS 4-6 B ALL OCCASIONS 31-36
B HOLIDAY TRUCK SERIES & PLATTERS 7-8 B SPRING 37-39

POLY RESIN COATED 9 B HEARTS & VALENTINE 40-41
B CHRISTMAS 10-15 © BABY 42 «
M FALL 16-19 B ANIMALS 43-50
B SUMMER 20-23 PROFESSIONS 51-52
B WESTERN 24 B SPORTS & HOBBIES 53-54
H STARS & PATRIOTIC 25 B TRANSPORTATION 55
B GEOGRAPHY 26-28 W GEOMETRIC SHAPES 56-57
B LETTERS & NUMBERS 29-30  INDEX 58-59

High-Quality Cookie Cutters with sizes ranging from 1in to 8 in and
cutting depths of 1/2 inch for Minis and 1 inch for Regulars. ‘

\¥e manufacture our cookie cutters from tin-plated heavy-duty tested and certified
food-grade steel. Each cutter has a rolled edge that makes it easy to grip without -
hurting your hands, a sharp bottom for precise cutting for remarkable results,
and has been spot welded to last many years.

Contact Us
CookieCutter.com
6601 Royal Street, Suite D
Pleasant Valley, Missouri 64068
EMAIL: info@cookiecuttercom
TOLL FREE: (866) 756-6543 or (816) 415-8827
FAX: (816) 415-0376

Our In-Store Shopping Hours are M-F 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
For Curbside Pickup, Call (816) 415-8827 to Place Your Order.



https://cookiecutter.com/

Mo o)

YIS

NEW COOKIE CUTTERS

; = = N = = & = =
&3 | T~ y
> - ) - 2 1=
B1173 B1174 B1124 B1509 B1899 B1895
Stacked Gift Boxes  Gingerbread Man Elf Shoe Elf Face Fawn Deer Gnome / Dwarf
3.75in 3.5in 3.5in 3.75in 4.25in Face 4in
= == = == ‘ = =
g = = =
? 0~ 4
y | Q\/
B1896 B1537 B1156 B1546 B1182 B1153
Snowflake Latte Cup Cookie Jar/ Woodland Tree Ornament Bobber Antlers
LNinfaStar3.sin e AL LI Honey Pot3.51 el B0 e 1L sal
= = - = = = =
3 4 =~ 9
@ L‘E’)
B1534 B1531 B1168 B1150 B1749 B1727
Wooden Sign Small Cute Fish Soda Beer Can Jelly Jar

NEW COOKIE CUTTERS

B1169 B1503 B1547 B1501 B1524 B1527
Cauldron Witch Broom Perfume Bottle Apple with Leaf Open Book School Bus Front

BO111 B0103 B1497 B1498 B1187 B1542

Letter K Letter C Lab Coat Nurse Scrubs Medical Symbol Half Circle / Taco

3in 33/8in 4in 4in 3in 3.75in
3§ = = SOS = S = > = X é
M190 M188 M187 M186 M185 M191
Christmas Tree Star Heart Fluted Round Fluted Square Fluted Pumpkin

1.75in 1.5in 1.5in 1.5in 1.5in 1.5in

.....00....."00....."00.....“00Q...“O..QMQIQN.I‘S‘OOOQ...".00....“‘00....“00.....“00.0.

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 ¢ COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

(-] P
Wy
\\ \‘\\:S\F\EN'_ :

—

NEW COOKIE CUTTERS

"
"
"
If
If
i

A <7

B1708 B1709 B1548 B1552 B1550 B1533
Bikini Top Bikini Bottom Swimming Suit Sports Jersey Swimming Trunks Sunglasses
3.75in 3.75in 4in 4in 3.5in 37/8in
/ T &
L= Al
B1538 B1539 B1094 B1280F B1504
Seashell Seahorse Dolphin Lighthouse Tropical Pineapple
3.5in 4.5in 4.5in 4.5in 5in
= = = = . E =5
: \,\—V\ \ t/ i
| y NG p
‘ A ’ N m
| o A (LR =
B1158 B1225 B1137 B1247 B1135 B1134 8
Lemon Strawberry Juice Pitcher Large Sunflower  Margarita Glassw/ Soda / Coffee Cup @)
3.5in 3.5in 3.5in 4.5in Lime 4 in 4in X
.................................................................................................................................................................................... m
= = = = y = O
C
0 :
& - —
s > 2
B1559 B1893 B1111 B1508 B1119 B1183
Truck with Heart Heart Heart Lipstick Kiss XO Hugs & Kisses Doll Head
........... | W1 NN L. .1 L ISR L NOURRRR . -1 LN
: = == = A =
7)) 3 =S
U LJ vooP
v '\‘7 §
B1162 B1556 B1549 B1551 B1558 B1154
Rainbow Unicorn Body Rainbow with Balloon Ice Cream Cone Cake Stand
Horseshoe 4.5 in 5.25in Clouds 4.5in 4in 4in 3.5in
Py = = A N = . = ¥
)&
ik B J
& ‘ SN
el -
B1144 B1505 B1506 B1123 B1540
Crown T-Rex Dinosaur Bear Face Frog Face Castle Royal
3.75in 4.75in 3.5in 3.5in Banner 3.75in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

o ]
W=
)

N

EW COOKIE CUTTERS

B1507
Marijuana Leaf

If

B1561

Champagne Bottle

B1189

Mountains

If

B1185
Beanie Hat

B1608 B1898 B1485 B1597 B1224 B1530
Cow Face Milk Can Milk Bottle Steer Head Medium Steer Ear Tag or Bread
4.25in 3.75in 4.751in 5.25in Head 3.5in Board 4 in
= = r = == = P = =
- S L | &« - \¥,
% W 7 \ N % !}
o \ ¢ X & N - >/ X
] ¥ k 4 ) ;
= Y \V¢
) B1220 B1243 B1502 B1109 B1063 B1053
®) Longhorn Medium Longhorn Bull Skull Texas South Carolina Missouri
E 6in 4.5in Longhorn 4.75 in 4.75in 4in 3.75in
8 L= \ = L= = = =
- G )
& ~ s
Zz
B1044 B1563 B1532 B1574 B1544 B1560
Louisiana Paisley Rainboot Clouds Baby Bird Rose Tulip Flower
3.75in 3.5in 3.5in 4in 4in 3.25in
: = = _ - —] = R = =
TNE SN = = z = =
g =
. - - ;
ax? ‘/_i‘
K EF o
B1619 B1541 B1555 B1554 B1427 B1175
Big Four Leaf Fluffy Sheep Easter Carrot Bunny Body Easter Bunny Beaver
Clover 3.75in 3.75in 4in 4.25in 5in 4in
5 = = = == = s = é
Yy &3 N7 ) - Y
‘é‘m\g = \&Y @ -
M192 M196 M182 M183 M56 M195
Marijuana Leaf Dog Bone Steer Head Ear Tag Shamrock Horseshoe
1.51in 1.51in 2in 1.5in 1.5in 1.75in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 * COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

Holiday Truck Series

I#

B1388 B1559 B1584
Truck with Tree Truck with Heart Truck With Pumpkin
5in 5in 5in

S3143S MONdL AvdITTOH

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM @


https://cookiecutter.com/

>’ 7
-

~

HOLIDAY PLATTERS

B0714 B0715 B0712 B0713
Fan Platter Teardrop Platter Trapezoid Platter Clam Platter
Cutter 4.51in Cutter 4 in Cutter 3.51in Cutter 3 in

HOLIDAY PLATTERS

COOKIECUTTER.COM

e ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543


https://cookiecutter.com/

POLY RESIN COATED

= AN Q9

PR1251V PR1256Z PR1222Z7 PR1232Z PR1227P PR1089Z
Alligator Bright Buffalo Brown Squirrel Brown Grizzly Bear Brown Pig Pink Moose Brown
Green4.5in 4in 3.75in 3.5in 3.75in 5in
PR1120Z PR1118R PR1137G PR1107Z PR1101G PR1068R
Reindeer Brown Candy Cane Red Holly Leaf Green Gingerbread Man Christmas Tree Crab Red
4in 3.5in 3.25in Brown 3.5in Snow Green 3.5in 5in
& % E; : E g
©)]
r
PR1270B PR1072R PR1286G PR0920Q PR1234P Butterfly PR1171W ;
Dolphin Blue Lobster Red Palm Tree Green Flamingo Pink Pink 3.25in Cross White m
4.5in 6in 3.5in 4in 4in 2
p4
(@)
,, @)
I o B B sk S E
4 m
N :
PR1141U PR1160G PR1356K PR1062P PR1031P PR1331W
Fleur D Lis Purple Shamrock Green Music Note Black Crown Pink Ribbon Pink Dog Bone White
4.5in 3in 3.5in 5in 3.75in 3.5in
PR11900 PR1257Y PR1370N PR1387R PR1443R PR0946V
Pumpkin Orange = Bumble Bee Yellow Airplane Navy Fire Truck Red State Of Texas Tractor Green
3in 3in 4in 5in Red 3.5in 4.25in
PR1373K PR1311W PR1053B PR1052N PR1112B PR1334B
Train Black Snowflake White Snowflake Blue Snowflake Navy Snowflake Blue Mitten Blue
3in 4in 5in 5in 3in 3.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

CHRISTMAS

‘CHRISTM

AS

S =
) Loy
\ (

o %y Ca o

B1131X B1133X B521
Angel Angel Angel
3.25in 3.75in 4in

o,

B1489 B1119X B1330
Candle Candle Pine Tree Primitive
4.5in 4in 3.5in

=
,#/\
e \
&
Uy ~r —
Ry oA
B1126X B1174X B1714
Santa Waving Santa Face Santa Hat
4in 3.75in 6.251in
— =
= = e}\\ﬁ“

B1317F B1413 B1136X
Mitten Handbell Wreath
3.5in 5.75in 4in

= A -—
I
B672 B1116X B973
Star of Bethlehem  Star Of Bethlehem Star 6 Point
3.5in 3.5in 2.5in
q P ‘
4\ I.)
% i

B1105 B1106 B1373X
Soldier Nutcracker Train

4in 5.25in 3in

B1359
Angel Primitive
3in

"

B1895
Gnome Dwarf
Face 4 in

7~
J .

. —

B1632

Santa Stocking Cap

3.75in

\ |
R
-
B979F
Stocking
4.5in

L2

B302
Star 6 Point
3.5in

B1044X
Train Locomotive
5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

= '*(‘. =
-
$
B1099 B1566
Flying Angel Angel Wings
4.25in 4in
% = [
/)
¥
B1368 B0768X
Gnome EIf Nordic Gnome
5.25in 3.75in
Bt Q =
) L
¢ |
r/
(W
B1124X B1098
Santa Boot Waving Santa
4in 4in
B979 B0891
Stocking Moustache
4.5in 3.75in
M95 M3
Angel 1.5in Angel 2in
MINIS
M1533 M1573
Angel 1.51in Trail 1.5in



https://cookiecutter.com/

CHRISTMAS

i‘v

M104
Star of the East
2.75in

M188
Star 1.5in

eeecococooco oo

<0

B1428
Ornament Ball
5.5in

B1348X
Ornament Tear
Drop 3.5in

B912
Christmas Tree
3.25in

%v I~ 4
B0992

Christmas Tree w/
Star4in

B1411
Angel Gabriel
4.251in

B1216X
Camel
4in

B1367X
Ornament Oval
3in

B1182
Ornament Bobber
3in

B1212
Christmas Tree
5in

Dove
3.5in

= = A = =
v\
/ \
B1230 B1229 B944
Baby in Manger Joseph Camel
2in 5.75in 4in
[ = [ =
/rw?w == =
ﬂ/‘m 3
B1171 B1541 B1176X
Sheep Fluffy Sheep Woolly Sheep
3in 3.75in 3in
=
B1342X B1312 B1343X B1347X
Ornament Oval Ornament Round Ornament Round Ornament Round
Fancy 3.5in 3.75in 3in Fancy 3in
L = gé L= ~\ L =
= —— = =
HT QT Q7 ¢
N > ‘ A
M121 M132 Q "“
Ornament Round Lightbulb B1313 B1676
1.251in 1.5in Lightbulb Leg Lamp
L 4in 5in
) .
B1102X B1047X B1101X B1051X
Christmas Tree Christmas Tree Christmas Tree Christmas Tree
4in 5in Snow 3.51in Snow 5in
L = [ =
= 5:;,\ =
Y
M9 M1§00 M1501 M190
Christmas Tree Christmas Tree Christmas Tree Christmas Tree
1.6in 1.5in 1.5in 1.75in
MINIS

© © 0 0000 000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000600000006000oS0

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM

SVNLSIIHD



https://cookiecutter.com/

'CHRISTMAS

/\ = M =
' ~ ( b)
1 (\\/ (
J S~—— \_,_,/
B936F B936 B1084X B0833 B1803 B1710
Candy Cane Candy Cane Candy Cane Elf Shoe Gift Gift Box
3.5in 3.5in 5in 3.5in 3in 4.5in
y  E= [ = [ = =
&\/’\’ = = o — . =
B1570 B1509 B1124 B1147X B1163 B1650
Scroll Letter Elf Face Elf Shoe Ribbon Bow Bow Ribbon Tag Gift
4in 3.75in 3.5in 3.5in 2in 3in
S _— = =
&L =
n s
2 B1125X B1899 B1027X B1582 B1406 B1142X
> Sleigh Fawn Deer Reindeer Reindeer Face 3.75 Reindeer Reindeer
5 4in 4.25in 5in in 5in 3in
E = me= =
e \ad L”\‘
B1209X B1605 B952 B1696 B1592 B0803
Sweater Sweater Bell Llama Alpaca Llama Llama
4in 4.251in 3.5in 4in 4in 4in
(= L= é
- o T
B528 B1408 M57 M1518 M1537 M12
3 ; Candy Cane Candy Cane Holly Leaf Holly Leaf
Holly Leaf Poinsettia . . . :
. . 1.75in 1.5in 1.5in 1.25in
3in 3.5in
L = = L= (=
= - g 2; o - —
9 M31 M103 M138 M1635
Bell Reindeer Stocking Stocking
B0530 B1137X 1.251in 175in 1.5in 1.5in
Holly Leaf Holly Leaf
5.5in 3in MINIS
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 * COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

CHRISTMAS

f\ = =
¢
%Aj |
B941 B1103X B1105X B1107X B1054X B978
Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Boy  Gingerbread Man Wreath
3in 2in 3in 3.5in 5in 3in
: = = - =
3 S
g -
o
B980 B1106X B1108X B1059X B1156 B1154
Gingerbread Girl Gingerbread Girl Gingerbread Girl Gingerbread Girl Cookie Jar/ Cake Stand
3in 3in 3.75in 5in Honey Pot 3.5 in 3.5in
= = o / = = =
M\ A\
{ D -
- O — | o
B1212 B1425 B1101 B1109X B1027 B1108F Z
Christmas Tree Haunted House Gingerbread Gingerbread Gingerbread Cabin House %
5in 6.75in House 3 PC Set House 3in House 4in 4in pu)
o
[ = m= (= O
—— B = -~
>
O
B1174 B1173 B1182
Gingerbread Man Stacked Gift Boxes Ornament Bobber
3.5in 3.75in 3in
M1505 M2F M1569 M1506 MB8OF M80
Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Boy Gingerbread Girl House 1.5in Cabin 1.51in
1.5in 1.51in Folk 1.5in 1.75in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

T
<
X
=)
Z
Z
<
T
9]
<
>
=
)
o
T
)

‘CHRISTM

AS

.

= = _— = & = [ =
»‘“—\f\fé- T o y' o \5? - o
| =y
= - < 4
& “ S — mj
B1173 B1174 B1124 B1509 B1899 B1895
Stacked Gift Boxes  Gingerbread Man Elf Shoe EIf Face Fawn Deer Gnome / Dwarf
3.75in 3.5in 3.5in 3.75in 4.25in Face 4in
= = = = =
__./T\\? ¢ Q\ NG “,)/}
| Py T o
B1896 B1537 B1156 B1546 B1633 B1153
Snowflake Latte Cup Cookie Jar/ Woodland Tree Joy Antlers
Ninja Star 3.5 in 4in Honey Pot 3.5 in 4in 4.5in 5.5in
_— S aS _— -— - = SO — g
I - S - & - = £ R - s
M190 M187 M186 M185 M179 M189
Christmas Tree Heart Fluted Round Fluted Square Fluted Fancy Square Square
1.75in 1.5in 1.51in 1.51in Plaque 1.5in 0.75in

oy [ =
T —
¢ @&/ N
& S
B1599 B1184X
Chalice Shofar
4in 4in
L —
B1837 B1183X B1182X
Zasvornicky Dreidle Menorah
3.25in 3in 3in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

B1186X
Star Hanukah
2in

A
“c./
B1185X

Torah
3.5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

A =
S g
~a
o>
"4
B1087X B1896
Star Hanukkah Snowflake Ninja
4.75in Star 3.5in
=
M6 M1587
6 Point Star Star Hanukah
1.25in 1.5in



https://cookiecutter.com/

= (= (= A
- WV L S M’» 5\/1
e = < .
N " 2
B1340 B1405 B1896 B1112X B1311X B1052X
Snowflake Snowflake Snowflake Ninja Snowflake Snowflake Snowflake
3in 5.25in Star 3.5in 3in 4in 5in
ey
B1053X B1537 B544 B1250X B1380 B1298X
Snowflake Latte Cup Snowman w/ Hat Snowman w/ Hat  Snowman w/ Scarf Snowman w/ Scarf
5in 4in 3.5in 3.75in 4.25in 3in
SHNANE
4
4 N -
B1041X B1607 B1328 B1622 B1185 B1583
Snowman w/ Hat Coffee Mug Primitive Snowman or Beanie Hat Snowman Face w/
5in 4in Snowman 4.75in Monster Eyes 4 in 3.5in Hat3.75in
o~ = = [ ,f\ =
\ _\ '
\x/ L
B1415 B1317 B1491 B1424 B1630 B1705
Mitten Mitten Winter Cap Ice Skate Snowglobe/Ferris Snow Globe
5in 3.5in 3.25in 3.75in Wheel 4.75in 3.5in
[N = b=
« 7 s
L ¢\
v / o’ >
M1603 M1602 M1621 M111 M141
Snowflake 2 in Snowflake 2 in Snowman With Snowman Snowman with Snowman
Hat 1.5in Primitive 1.5 in Scarf1.5in 1.75in
M1601 M130 M1546 M75 M168 M152
Snowflake 2 in Snowflake 1.5 in Mitten 1 7/8 in Mitten 1.25in Stocking Cap Ice Skate
1.5in Tin

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

B1677
Canada Maple Leaf
3in

B1064X
Maple Leaf
5in

7

B1295

"

Sugar Maple Leaf

3.5in

<

B694

Maple Leaf

3.25in

"

- i 3
el -
-

*cy
-

<
N Weey,

. "

&0

B1388X
Leaf Oak
3.5in

B1065X
Oak Leaf
5in

B662
Acorn

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

B1241X
Acorn
2.75in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

7

B1283X

B1282X
Aspen Leaf Elm Leaf
3in 3.5in
= Z =
B1479 B1170
Acorn Oak Leaf
3.25in 3.75in
=
M1585 Mé61
Aspen Leaf Leaf 1.25in
1.75in
M1691
Canadian Maple
Leaf 1.5in
= =
M90 M126
Sugar Maple Acorn 1.25in
Leaf 2in
o ~ Ii g
M1687 M162
Acorn 1.5in Pinecone
1.25in
MINIS



https://cookiecutter.com/

AN
- /V \
N [~ N C

B1423 B1150X B635 B1218X B1735
Turkey Turkey Turkey Turkey Leg Cornucopia
5.75in 3.5in 3.5in 3.5in 3.25in
&T \\_\/_)
3 ”f
B1576 B511F B1480 B1217 B511
Flat Pumpkin Pumpkin Pumpkin Pumpkin Pumpkin
3.75in 3in 4in 5in 3in
1 = o L L=
| 2 ﬁ%
&/\ v } | ;\»\A i .‘
B1471 B0772X B1438 B1134 B0816
Tall Pumpkin 3 Stacked Wheelbarrow w/ Soda Fountain Coffee Latte Cup
3.75in Pumpkins 4 in Pumpkin 5.5 in Coffee Cup 4in 4in

\
sasanssees’

HHH

o
e

-,
‘.:
.
Qg...

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

\

\

\
Y

B1607
Coffee Mug
4in

9

B1066X
Pumpkin
5in

O

M65
Pumpkin
1.5in

O

M1590
Pumpkin
1.5in

$

M89
Turkey 1.5 in

S

M1550
Turkey 1.5 in

MINIS

@0 0000000000 0

COOKIECUTTER.COM



https://cookiecutter.com/

Q—t\

h,,"" (‘

‘.\‘-.

-, e,

B1194X B1157 B1188X B1192X B921 B1523
Bat Bat Bat Cat Scary Cat Zig Zag 5.5 in
4in 4.5in 4.5in 3in 4in

> O [
R @ — M L_/ L
B0829 B1737 B1314X B0931 B1734 B1581
Zombie Coffin / Sleeping Tombstone Skull Crossbones Skull Monster Head
4.5in Bag4.75in 3in 3.25in 3.25in 3.75in
= = = = F =

B1320F B0603 B1319 B1662 B1733 B0914

Spider Sparkle Plaque Spider Web Spider Web Tombstone Coffin
3in 3.5in 6.5in 4.5in 3.5in 4in

HALLOWEEN

COOKIECUTTER.COM

@ ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543


https://cookiecutter.com/

£
n.

V78
/ﬁzﬁ%(‘\

/]
-
PN /74

L= = =
ﬁ & : dﬁ
( ??
B1195X B1635 B1445 B1426
Witch Flying Witch Shoe Paint Brush Witch Hat
3.5in 3.75in 5in 5in
@ = Q =
B0848 B1389 B1196X B1312X . B1503 .
Elongated Plaque Apple w/ Bite Witch Broom Witch Hat Witch Bro_qm 5in
4.75in 4in 5in 4.5in (Magnified)
= = = L=
™ o - | — —
\ \ & /E
L] | [
N\ et
B1425 B1191X B1227 B1636 B1197 B1197X
Haunted House Ghost Ghost Ghost, Trick-or- Crescent Moon Man In Moon
6.75in 3.25in 4in Treater 4.25in 3in 3in
B= = =
, /Iy
, 3
B599 B916 B0804 B0855 B1362 B1742
Man in the Moon owl Oowl Candy Corn Candy Corn Candy Wrapper
3in 3in 3.75in 3.5in 4in Party 3.25in
M1596 M19 M1592 M128
Witch Flying Scary Cat Cat Halloween Candy Corn
1.5in 1.5in 1.5in 1in
= =
d S eA
M139 M120 M1594 M1593
Crescent Moon Bat 2.25in Bat Flying Oowl 1.5in o M119 )
1.25in 1.5in Mini Ghost 1.5 in
MINIS (Magnified)

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

SU

S

MMER

B1708 B1709 B0876 B0877 B1548 B1745
Bikini Top Swimsuit Bottom Bikini Top Bikini Bottom 1 Piece Swimming Beach Blanket 2.75
3.75in 3.75in 3.75in 4.4in Suit4in in
B1533 B0951 B1550 B1723 B1712 B1668
Sunglasses Sunglasses Swimming Trunks Surfboard Flip Flop Flip Flop
3.75in 3.5in 3.5in 5in 4in 4.751in
B1420 B1648 B1160 B1504 B1159 B1279X
Kite 4 In., Tail 3 In. Hibiscus Pineapple Pineapple Pineapple Pineapple
Total Length 7 in 3.75in 5.25in 5in 4in 3in
B0890 B1538 B1149 B1307X wore LS
Conch Shell Seashell Seashell Seashell 1a;one a1m5 ';ee
4in 3.5in 3in 3in ! =
= = = ? = 4%? = =
-

M129 M122 M53 M177 M145 M43
Lighthouse Sailboat Seagull Crab 1.75in Palm Tree Pineapple
1.5in 1.25in 2.25in 1.5in 2in

O = = e = é:} = C 2 =
M123 M165 M144 M173 M38 M1544
Seashell 1.5in Starfish 1.5in Dolphin 2in Sea Turtle Turtle 1.5in Foot 1.75in
1.5in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

A\

SUMMER

~

e

o4

B1286X
Palm Tree
4in

B0916
Mermaid
4.5in

B1704F
Pirate Ship
4.75in

o

B1355F
Crab
5in

Xy

B1452
Starfish
4in

B1097
Seagull
4.5in

If

(2

(L

v

B1048X
Palm Tree
5in

B1720
Mermaid
4.5in

B1704
Pirate Ship
4.5in

B1355
Crab
5in

B1328X
Starfish
4in

B1267X
Seagull
4.5in

B1451
Palm Tree
5in

B1652
Mermaid Tail
4.5in

B889
Sailboat
3.5in

B1072X
Lobster
5in

B0915
Castle
3.5in

B1444
Flamingo
3.75in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

B1026
Palm Tree
3in

B1280
Lighthouse
4.5in

B1371X
Sailboat
3.5in

>

B524
Turtle
5in

B1309X
Sea Horse
5in

B0920
Flamingo
4in

B1573
Toucan
4in

&

JAN

B1280F
Lighthouse
4.5in

™

)
TN \_H
el
B1110
Anchor
4.5in

B1079X
Sea Turtle
4.8in

B1539
Seahorse
4.5in

L=

B1094
Dolphin
4.5in

B1239X
Tropical Leaf
4.5in

)

B0783X
Narwhal
4.5in

B1308X
Anchor
4.5in

>

B1490
Sea Turtle
4in

7
.

B645
Dolphin
5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

SEA CREATURES

B1595
Shark Fin
3.5in

-

B904
Whale
3.5in

"

\

B1698
Manta Sting Ray
4.5in

B1598 B1273X
Shark Shark
5.75in 4.5in

"

© 5

A

B632 B0835
Whale Jellyfish
3in 3.5in
= =
B1343 B1549
Sun Rainbow w/ Clouds
3in 4.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

==

B914
Baby Shark
3in

3

B1699
Jellyfish
4in

v

B1558
Ice Cream Cone
4in

Ch

v

B0805 B1260X
Whale Tail Whale
3.75in 4in

g =
B1724 B1033X
Octopus Octopus
5in 5.25in

A
\1@0’

‘\ " \Fe <

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

B1531
Tent
4in

4

B1377X
Deer Head
3.75in

)

B0828
Feather
4in

B1640
Rifle
6in

X

B1310X
Fish
3in

=

B1299F
Canoe
4in

If

P

B1568
Campfire
4in

B1123X
Fawn
4.5in

>

B1651
Feather
4.5in

B1005
Hatchet
2.5in

B1702
Tropical Fish
3.5in

-

- -

B1571
Bigfoot Big Foot
Sasquatch 4.6 in

)

B1232X
Grizzly Bear
3.5in

B1358
Teepee
4in

()

B1364
Arrowhead
4.25in

0

B1150
Small Cute Fish
3.25 in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

5

B1732
Charcoal Grill
3.5in

B1222X
Squirrel
3in

s s ¥
) R

<
71}
B1609

Bohemian Plaque
4.5in

B1645
Fishing Pole
6in

B1143
Fish
2.5in

B1168
Wooden Sign
4.251in

P

B1100X
Christmas Tree
3.5in

i

B1070X
Fish
5in

)

B1254
Salmon
4in

A

B1253
Bass Fish
5.5in

B1189
Mountains
4.5in

LA

B1546
Woodland Tree
4in

ot

B1624
Humu Hawaiian
Fish 4.75in

B1329
Trout Fish
3.75in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

ONILNNH 8 DNIdIWVD


https://cookiecutter.com/

WESTERN

= =
M1632 M1639 ¥ 4
Cowboy Cowboy Boot B1339X B1210 B1294 B1335XM
1.5in 1.5in Cowboy Boot Cowboy Boot Cowboy Hat Cowboy Modern
ceeeeeJMINIS 3in 3.25in 3.5in 45in
== == = »\ ==
b % @ ~ /
B1545 B1155 B1336X B1206 B1324 B1225X
Mustache Pistol Chili Pepper Chili Pepper Horse Head Horse Head
4.75in 3in 3.25in 3in 3.5in 4in
~ = 5 = = =
= A Y
B685F B1039X B1176 B1104 B533F
Horse Horse Shoe Horse Shoe Armadillo Cow
3.5in 5in 4in 6in 3.6in
L = r =
oy X7 X7 e
=\ g hY \:z
B533 B1074X B1220 B1243 B1341X B1502
Cow Longhorn Longhorn Longhorn Longhorn Bull Skull /
3.5in 6 in 6in 4.5in 3in Longhorn 4.75in
= = =
B1256X B1196 M1640 M85 M105 M1524.
Cowboy Hat Cowboy Hat Horse Head Horse 1.51in
Buffalo Buffalo : . .
. . 1.51in 1.751in 1.5in
4in 3in
L= L=
= e o -
\_/\ ( L
N
M41 M1641 M115 M1655
Horse 1.75in Longhorn Buffalo 2.1 in Buffalo 1.5 in
B1344 B1241 :
Buffalo Buffalo 1.50n
4.5in 5.25in MINIS
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 ¢ COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

x

STARS &

= - =
B1143X B1082X B573 B1216
Star Star Star Five Point Star
3.5in 4.5in 2in 5.5in
= == % ==
B740 B1115X B1293 B1234
Star Star Falling Star Primitive Shooting Star
3.5in 4in 3.25in 4in
k? = = =
/\ p
B0710 B1262X B1536 B965
Star4.5in Eagle Thunderbird Republican
4.5in 4in Elephant 2.75in
2 - \
u [4 i \
B1529 B1297 B1179X B0777X
Donald Trump Flag Flag Soldier / Hunter
3.75in 4in 3in 5in
: = j = ==
M6 M188 M116 M1587
6 Point Star Star 1.51in Star Falling Star Hanukah
1.251in 1.5in 1.5in
M67 M66 M96 M20
Star 1.25in Star 1.25in Flag 1.25in Music Note
1.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

PATRIOTIC

=

B1114X

Star
2.75in
o =
j"/ = A
AR N4
a /

B1200 B972
Statue of Liberty Star 5 Point
5.75in 3in

pa =

y
(

B943
Donkey
3in

B771
USA Map
3.25in

B1570
Scroll
4in

B1443
Liberty Bell
3.5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

Jl101d1Vvd B SHV1S



https://cookiecutter.com/

GEOGRAPHY

= L=
B771 B1200 B0955
USA Map Statue of Liberty Statue Of Liberty
3.25in 5.75in 4in
B1038 AL AK
Alabama Alabama Alaska
2.5in 3.25in 2.751in
% b E .
B1028 Cco
California California Colorado
5in 4in 3.25in
B1042 GA
Florida Georgia Georgia
4.5in 2.751in 3.25in
B963 IN B1002
Indiana Indiana lowa
2.75in 3.5in 3in
= -—
B1892 ME B1047
Louisiana Maine Maryland
3.5in 4in 5in

{]
>

Y,
\ A

B1451X B1178 B0903
USA Map Hot Air Balloon Eiffel Tower
4in 4in 4.5in

B1039 AR
Alaska Arizona Arkansas
3in 3.5in 3in
B1021
Connecticut State Delaware Florida
3.25in 4in 4in
=
L\“ E:
B1049
ldaho ldaho Illinois
3.5in 3.75in 3in
1A KS KY
lowa Kansas Kentucky
3in 3in 3.5in
MD MA Mi
Maryland Massachusetts Michigan Lower
5.5in 5in 3in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

&

B1051
Michigan Lower
3.75in

&=

MIUP
Michigan Upper
3.5in

4

New Hampshire
3.6in

~

Ohio
3.75in

-

Pennsylvania
3in

-

Utah
3.25in

L

B1172
Michigan Upper
4.25in

fl

B1054
Montana
3in

0

NJ
New Jersey
4in

ND
North Dakota
3.251in

U

B1250
Puerto Rico
4in

B1013
Minnesota
2.75in

Montana
3.5in

"

v

B1058
New Mexico
2.5in

"

(2

B964
Ohio
2.251in

Rhode Island
4.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

MN B1052 B1053
Minnesota Mississippi Missouri
3.25in 3in 3.75in
MS NE NV

Mississippi Nebraska Nevada
3.5in 4in 3.75in
NM NY NC

New Mexico New York North Carolina 4 in
3.5in 3.5in
=
v\'\-’\’\‘ m
B1061 OK OR
Oklahoma Oklahoma Oregon
3.5in 4.5in 3.25in
=
B1063 SD TN
South Carolina South Dakota Tennessee
4in 3.5in 4.25in
B1251 X B1452X
Texas Texas Texas
3.75in 3.5in 5in

)
m
o
)
X
>
O
I
<



https://cookiecutter.com/

>
I
o
<
(0 4
O
@)
L
o

GEOGR

PHY

LT -

VA VT WA
Virginia Vermont Washington
4in 3.5in 3.5in
S [ = :
mM83 M1543 =
Texas 1.5in Texas 1.5in B1069
Wisconsin
..Q.......OM!NQISO.......‘.OI 2.6in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

WV

West Virginia

4in

Wi
Wisconsin
4in

B1072
West Virginia
3.75in

-

wYy
Wyoming
3.25in

B1200
Statue of
Liberty 5.75in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

\“

]

LETTERS & NUMBERS

R RACIEPR

Cal

ALF
Letter A Letter B Letter C Letter D Letter E Letter F
3in 3in 3in 3in 3in 3in

F

ALG ALH ALI AL) ALK ALL
Letter G Letter H Letter | Letter Letter K Letter L
3in 3in 3in 3in 3in 3in
’ > -
m
_|
ALM ALN ALO ALP ALQ ALR %
Letter M Letter N Letter O Letter P Letter Q Letter R wn
3in 3in 3in 3in 3in 3in Q0
Z
C
<
o
m
P
wn
ALS ALT ALU ALV ALW ALX
Letter S Letter T Letter U Letter V Letter W Letter X
3in 3in 3in 3in 3in 3in
ALY ALZ B1460X B1461X B1462X B1463X
LetterY Letter Z Number Zero Number One Number Two Number Three 3 in
3in 3in 2.75in 3in 3in
B1464X B1465X B1466X B1467X B1468X B1469X
Number Four Number Five Number Six Number Seven 3 in Number Eight Number Nine
3in 3in 3in 3in 3in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

0
a4
L
a1]
=
)
Z
]
%
o
L
|
=
L
-

~

»‘

|

B1513
Number Three 3 in

B1518
Number Eight

LETTERS & NUMBERS

B1514
Number Four
3in

B1519
Number Nine

B1441
Awareness Ribbon
4in

()
A

B1756
Awareness Ribbon

/

B1623
Hugs & Kisses
Set

p

=
b

B1465
Dollar Sign
3in

= = 2 =
B1510 B1511 B1512
Number Zero Number One Number Two
3in 3in 3in
= E = =
= ! W
B1515 B1516 B1517
Number Five Number Six Number Seven 3 in
3in 3in
= = =
= i
B1633 B0918 B1119
Joy Love XO Hugs and
4.5in 4.5in Kisses 4.25in
B1901 B0O111 B0103
Collegiate Number Letter K Letter C
One4in 3in 3.5in
; = ; = =
B1007 B1208 B1209
Club Spade Diamond
3in 3.25in 3in
B1756 B1325X B1326X
Club Spade Diamond
3in 3.75in 3.25in

B953F
Heart
3in

B1107F
Heart
3.75in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

2

B0998
Cancer Ribbon
3.5in

n

M1698
Ribbon 1.75 In

NIS



https://cookiecutter.com/

B0905 B1323
Moon Rocket Ship
2.5in 4.5in

B1477
Lightning Bolt
5in
B0915 B1540
Castle Castle Royal
3.5in Banner 3.75in
N
e i
o dod 3
» E‘ {
& B B1248X
Unicorn
4.5in
=
B1683
Unicorn Head w/ Mane
5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

Lightning Bolt

Unicorn Head Unicorn Horn

Unicorn Body

B1574
Clouds
4in

=

B1038X
Sword
5in

B0809

Unicorn Ear Leaf

3.75in

M93

Star Primitive

1.251in

o

M1670
Unicorn Head

1.75in

MINIS

B1103

Scallop Flower

3.75in

Rainbow w/ Clouds

COOKIECUTTER.COM

AVAHL1YIg


https://cookiecutter.com/

= = : =
B1551 B1701 B1897
Balloon Party Hat Clown Face
4in 4in 4.25in
?A\ =
’\ ’ Q
B1567 B1338 B0937
Balloon Cupcake Cupcake w/Candle
3.75in 4in 3.5in
{»} = Q =
,/ \
B1558 B982
Ice Cream Cone Ice Cream Cone
4in 4.25in
/_/‘B B= = =
(WU &
B1748 B1746
Pinata Sombrero
4.75in 4.75in
/% E= =
B1302 B1049X B906
G Clef Electric Guitar Guitar
3.75in 5in 4.5in
i = =
M149 M16 M1556
Cupcake Ice Cream Cone Music Note
1.5in 2in 1.5in

B1585
Circus Tent
3.5in

i

B1802

Birthday Cake

4in

V

B1300X

Ice Cream Cone

4in

j

B0822
Microphone
4.5in

J

B1138
Violin
4in

)

B622
Music Note
3.25in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

v

.,

ﬁ

B1565
Popcorn
3.75in

O

B0925
Cupcake
3.5in

N
T d

B1594
Ice Cream Cone
4.25in

N

B1355X
Guitar
4.5in

B1350X
Violin
4.5in

B1077X
Music Note
5.5in

B1567
Ticket Plaque
3.75in

\
. ( ‘/
y

&>
B1610
Ice Cream Sundae
5in

B1596

Frozen Treat
4.25in

B1646
Guitar Ukulele
5.25in

B1352X
G Clef
4in

B1356X
Music Note
3.5in


https://cookiecutter.com/

Y X

Martini Glass

Champagne Glass Champagne Glass

Hamburger

Watermelon

Mug Mason Jar

e =
B1470 B1135
Margarita Glass Margarita Glass w/ Margarita Glass
4in Lime 4in
Tq = =
B1561 ew
Champagne Bottle Champagne Bottle
4.5in
- = =
D : :
B1749 B1653
Soda Beer Can Beer Mug
4in 4in
. 5= = B=
'y
f /
- \“/
B1137 B1738
Juice Lemonade Lemon Strawberry
Pitcher 3.5 in 2.75in
ii:;] = =
B1727 B0858
Jelly Jar Mason Jar
4in 4in
t = é
M1577 M175
Apple 1.5in Cherries 1.5in Watermelon

m A 0

’ =
3
Y

Shortbread Wine Bottle

B1718

Soda or Beer
Bottle 6 in

B1379

Champagne Glass

5in

S
<
>

B1736
Bottle
4.5in

o}

B1363
Peach
3.5in

c3

B1739

Cherries

4in

@
B1238

Grapes
4in

COOKIECUTTER.COM



https://cookiecutter.com/

Z
o
T
7
s

= = =
B1655 B1433 B1431 B1430
Slipper Ladie’s Shoe Purse Ladies Hat
4in 3.5in 2.75in 3in
B1657 B0928 B1547 B1729
Dress Party Dress Perfume Bottle Lipstick
4in 4in 3.75in 2.75in
B0944 B1730 B0887 B1726
Nail Polish Nail Polish Mirror Mirror
2.75in 2.75in 4.5in 3.75in
ﬁ = =
B0888 B1728 B1575 B0860
Hair Brush Hair Brush Bow Tie Bow Tie
4in 4in 4in 3.5in
8 = 8 =
M159 M1696 M154 M1694
Dress 1.5 in Dress 1.75in Ladies Hat 1.75 in Hat 1.75in
. = = =
d @ <>
M155 M1693 M156 M176
Ladies Shoe Shoe 1.75in Purse 1.25in Lips 1.6 in
1.25in
..Q0.l....ll"..l..Q0.l..OMIONOIO.ll.'.‘......l....tl...‘l.
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

&0

B0873 B0926
Corset Little Black Dress
3.5in 4.25in
B0945 B1012X
Lipstick Eyelash
3in 3.13in
=
B1725 B0889
Hair Dryer Hair Dryer
3in 4in
G = _ =
B1744 B1184
Neck Tie Back Pocket
5in 3.75in

"

B1450
Dress
4in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

ALL

OCCASIONS

B0927 B1753 B0806 B836 B0902 B1122
Princess Gown Magic Wand Princess Front Swan Rose Key
Dress 4 in 4in Facing 4.75in 3.5in 3in 4in
= = L=
B1146X B1345 B1647 B1713 B0995 B1119
Wedding Cake Wedding Cake Three Layer Cake Diamond Ring Wedding Ring XO Hugs & Kisses
4in 4in 3.5in 3in 4in 4.251in
T = T
B1062X B0897 B0923 B0899 B1439 B0898
Crown/Tiara Queen Crown Crown King Crown Crown Imperial Crown
5in 3.5in 3.5in 3.5in 3.5in 3.5in
B1322X B1483 B1893
Teapot Wedding Bells Heart
3.75in 4.5in 5.5in
= = c
B913 B1339 B1315X
Teapot Tea Cup Tea Cup
3.4in 3.75in 3.5in
M1695 M1692 M167 M150 M114 M112
Wedding Ring Crown 1.75in Crown 1.51in Wedding Cake Teapot 1.75in Tea Cup 1.75in
1.75in 1.25in

MINIS

© © 0 0 0600 0000000000000 0000000000000 000000000000000C0CG0C0C0C0COCOC0COC00COCOC0COCO000CO00C0C0CIO0IO0COCIOCOCOCIOCIOCOCIOCIOCEOCIOCIEOCEOIEOSIEEOCTOEIE

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM



https://cookiecutter.com/

p
o
|_
<
>
&
<
(a4
O

B0982
Graduation Cap
4.5in

B1510
Number Zero
3in

=

B0870
Rectangle Plaque
4.25in

B1467 B0895 B1341
Diploma Diploma Graduation Cap
4in 4in 4.5in
B1460X B1461X B1462X
Number Zero Number One Number Two
2.75in 3in 3in
[
= ) <
& -
B1618 B0846 B0848
Banner Plaque Elegant Elongated Plaque
5in 4.25in 4.75in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM

17

B0894
Gown Dress
4in

!

B1511
Number One
3in

-

B0871
Square Plaque
Frame 4.25 in

B0111

Letter K
3in

1

B1901

Collegiate Number

One4in

A

B1658
Dream Catcher
4.5in

n

B1570
Scroll Letter
4in

B1512
Number Two
3in

"

B1572
Fancy Rectangle
Plaque 4 in

B0103
Letter C
3.5in

B0893
Medallion Ribbon
3.5in

A

B1484
Prize Ribbon
4.5in


https://cookiecutter.com/

B1563 B41F B41 B1145 B1560 B1163X
Paisley Tulip Tulip Potted Flower Rose Tulip Tulip Bulb
3.5in 3.41in 3in 3.75in 3.25in 3in
B20 B1302X B1303X B19 B0988 B1281
Daisy Daisy Daisy Daisy Flower Dogwood Blossom
2in 2in 3in 3.25in 3in 2.5in
B1246 B1247 B1103 B1708X B1102 B1707X
Sunflower Large Sunflower Scallop Flower Scallop Flower Scallop Flower Scallop Flower
3.25in 4.5in 3.75in 4in 2.25in 2.75in
i = ﬂ = = =
B1332 B1532 B1319X B1090 B1336
French Lily Flower Rainboot Umbrella Umbrella Watering Can
3.75in 3.5in 3in 3in 4.25in
M1503 M142 M143 M100 M136 M1504
Daisy 1.5 in Umbrella Teardrop 1in Sunflower Potted Flower Tulip 1.5in
1.5in 1.251in 1.5in
MINIS

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

—~ %
——

ING

B1554 B0966 B1204 B1436 B1404 B1427
Easter Bunny Bunny Face Bunny Rabbit Bunny Rabbit Bunny Floppy Chocolate Easter
Body 4.25in 3.5in 5.25in 5.75in Eared 4in Bunny 5in

CS & ﬁ E 5 E
B1057X B1205X B1215X 7 B23 B1352 B1314
Bunny Bunny Rabbit Bunny Rabbit Bunny Rabbit Carrot Carrot

5in 3.5in 3.25in 3in 3in 5.5in
B1275X B1496 B1481 B1173X B872 B1296

Carrot Chick in Egg Egg Egg Egg Fancy Cross

4in 3.5in 3.75in 4in 2.25in 5in

B1168X B1170X B1553 B22 B1171X B1291
Celtic Cross Cross Confirmation Cross Cross Cross

3.5in 2.75in Cross 4.25in 3.75in 4in 5in

=
q i v
lj g
» A 1 ',\ t e
S
T
B1555 a@a
Easter Carrot ot \\_/
4in T
= = = =
M1515 Mé68 M113 M1671 M97
Bunny Rabbit Bunny Rabbit Carrot 1.75in Cross 1.25in Cross 1.5in Egg 1.5in
1.75in 1.51in


https://cookiecutter.com/

Vig
"

A
b
J
[ |

‘axd <\

B1619 B1716 B1653 B1549 B1169 B1176
Big Four Leaf Leprechaun Beer Mug Rainbow w/ Clouds Cauldron Horse Shoe
Clover 3.75in 5.5in 4in 4.5in 3in 4in

o

B1741

Leprechaun or Pie, Basket, Clover
Pilgrim Hat 3.25 in Leprechaun 3in 2.75in

«we
L ey ae -
STl TS B e

Y

N

B0800

B1161X B1535 B1180 B1165X B1124 B27F
Clover Four Leaf Clover Shamrock Irish Derby Hat Elf Shoe Shamrock
2.75in 2.75in 5in 4in 3.5in 2.75in
M197 M56 M1651 M1560
B27 B1078X Four Leaf Clover Shamrock Fleur D Lis 1.75 in Shamrock
Shamrock Shamrock 1.75in 1.5in 1.75in
........... 3i0 S U MINIS

o
-

B1141X B1678 B1693

B0934 B1755 B1620
Fleur D’Lis Mardi Gras Beads, Jester Hat Mardi Gras Mask Mask 2 Pc Mardi Gras Mask
4.5in Necklace 4 in 4in 4in 6in 4.5in

-

T T OO

i B

B0861 B1551 B1144 B0897 B1062X B0923

Top Hat Balloon Crown Queen Crown Crown/Tiara Crown

3.5in 4in 3.75in 3.5in 5in 3.5in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM

SVYD IQUVIN | SHDIYLVd LNIVS



https://cookiecutter.com/

(9]
-
(a4
<t
L
I

G

@

B1107 B1156X B1158X B1893 B1153X B1023X
Heart Heart With Arrow Heart Heart Heart Heart In Heart
4in 4in 2.25in 5.5in 2.5in 3.25in
) @ ) ) w $
B949 B953 B1055X B1083 B1145X B0801
Heart Heart Heart Heart Heart Double Heart with Wings
2.25in 3.25in 5in 5in 3.5in 4.75in
v = v = =
B1144X B0892 B1403 B1301
Heart Crinkled Heart Fluted Heart Scalloped Heart Primitive
2.5in 3.5in 4in 3in
B1493 B1022 B1155X B1360X
Hand Love Sign Heart In Hand Heart Folk Heart Folk
4in 4in 2.5in 3in
= o = = [
. \/ @ ’
M166 mM87 M157 M1801 M21
Love Heart Primitive Heart Double Heart Heart & Arrow Heart 1 in
1.25in 2in 2in 1.75in
i E = = ==
/
M22F M1562 M169 M176 M22
Heart 1.51in Heart Folk Hand | Love You Lips 1.6 in Heart 1.5in
1.5in Sign 1.5in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

AT = = = = N
- o 7 ‘
| < <1
(.
b
B1058X B1121 B1448 B1656 B1461 B1118
Cupid Cupid Double Heart Arrow Love Heart Heart With Arrow
4.5in 5in 5.25in 4.5in 3in 4.25in
= B= = =
B1508 B1151X B1091 B1225 B1276X B1009
Lipstick Kiss Lips Lips Strawberry Strawberry Heart
4in 3.5in 4in 3.5in 2.5in 1.8in

—

ANILNIIVA

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM @


https://cookiecutter.com/

<

B934
Duckling
2.5in

<J
.

B1670
Onesie
4in

(3

B1134X
Rocking Horse
4in

B0984
Pacifier
3in

B0965
Baby Bootie
3.5in

S

B900
Rocking Horse
4in

B1711 B0930 B1370 B0989
Baby Bib Baby Bib Baby Bottle Baby Bottle
4in 3in 5in 4in
B1412 B1373 B1667 B1707
Baby Pacifier Chunky Baby Footie Pajamas Baby Body Suit
2.251n Bottle 4 in 4.5in 4in
B1040X B1140X B750 B1551
Teddy Bear Teddy Bear Teddy Bear Balloon
5in 3in 3in 4in
B1462 B1805 B1371 B1149X
Baby Rattle Baby Rattle Baby Carriage Baby Carriage
4.25in 4in 4in 4in
M1683 M171 M148 M1686
Baby Bib 2 in Baby Bib Baby Bottle Baby Bottle
1.25in 1.251n 17/8in
M170 M1685 M1540 M27
Baby Onesie Baby Bodysuit Teddy Bear Teddy Bear
1.5in 2in 1.5in 1.5in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

SNN

-

M187
Heart Fluted
1.5in

v
Y

M13
Duckling
1.25in

"

a

M24
Rocking Horse
2in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

M1508
Duckling
1.5in

M147
Baby Carriage
1.5in

M1534
Rocking Horse
1.5in



https://cookiecutter.com/

B985 B1263X B1269X B1316
Cardinal Cardinal Dove Birdhouse
4.5in 4.5in 4.5in 4.5in
=
B0857 B1402 B1264X B984 B1544
Bird Hummingbird Hummingbird Flying Dove Baby Bird
3.75in 3.5in 3in 4.25in 4in
B0969 B0971 B0970 B1259X
Kitten Playful Cat Curled Cat Cat Face
4.5in 4in 3.75in 3.75in
,cq L= =
! =
=%
/ J
B1252 B0972 B1604 B0949
Curious Cat Cozy Cat Round Cat Face Mouse
3.5in 3in 3.5in 3.75in
= = =
B619 B1455 B1202X B833 B0974 B1416
Dachshund Newfoundland Dachshund Collie Dog Setter Greyhound
5.5in Dog 5.25in 5in 4.75in 4.75in 4.5in
M10 M151 M101 M180 M79 M153
Cardinal 2 in Dove Flying Crow 1.25in Cat Face 1.5in Kitten 1.5 in Paw Print
1.5in 1.25in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 « COOKIECUTTER.COM

SHOAd | S1vD | sadig



https://cookiecutter.com/

&
2 2o 2

ANIM

ALS

vjr?-’

B0967 B0975 B1494
Boxer Basset Hound Labrador Retriever
4.251in 4.25in Dog4in
ﬁ; E w
B1146 B0864 B1204X
German Shepherd Dog Face Scottie Dog
3.5in 3.5in 3.5in
= = i
B692 B1136 B0820
Scottie Dog Terrier Dog Dog Do
2.5in 2.5in 3.5in
= =
B1305 B922X B1631
Dog Bone Dog Bone Dog Bone
3.75in 3.5in 3.25in
5 ‘ 5
B1621 B1237X B1414
Dog Bone Dog Bone Paw Print
2in 2in 4.5in
% = =
B1447 B1299X B1453
Dog House Dog House Paw Print
4in 3.5in 2.5in

B1206X
Labrador Retreiver
Dog4in

L5

B920
Poodle Dog
3in

g

B1025X
Dog Bone
6in

.\
B0853

Dog Bone w/
Cutouts 3.25in

B1358X
Paw Print
3in

B1660
Paw Print
2.251in

=
B666 B0968
Schnauzer Corgi
4in 3.75in
B1201X B1203X
Poodle Dog Schnauzer Dog
3in 3in
E f
B1033 B1332X
Dog Bone Dog Bone
5in 4.5in
=
B0901 B922
Dog Bone Dog Bone
2.5in 2.5in
M1699
Dog House
1.5in
=
M1532 M140
Paw Print Fire Hydrant
1.5in 1.25in
..OIOOOOOOOMIO .I.SOOOQQQCOOOO

COOKIECUTTER.COM



https://cookiecutter.com/

B1125 B1240X B1129 B1242X B1127 B1130
Apatosaurus Brontosaurus Pterodactyl Pterodactyl Spinosaurus Stegosaurus
Dinosaur 7.25in Apatosaurus 6 in Dinosaur 6 in Dinosaur 5.5 in Dinosaur 6 in Dinosaur 5.5 in

= == = "
B1131 B1247X B1243X B1126 B1128 B0813
Triceratops Triceratops Velociraptor Tyrannosaurus Camptosaurus Dinosaur Foot
Dinosaur 5in Dinosaur 5in Dinosaur 5in Dinosaur 5in Dinosaur 5in 4in

@ Lily Bear Lane
B1505
T-Rex Dinosaur
4.75in
(= f
M42 M196
Dinosaur Dog Bone
3.5in 1.5in
M158 M14 M60 M1529 M1531 M1541
Doghouse Dachshund Dog Dog2in Labrador Dog Dog Bone Dog Bone
1.25in 2.75in 1.5in 1.75in 1.25in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM

SHOA | SYNVYSONIA



https://cookiecutter.com/

INSECTS

B1366
Dragonfly
3.5in

B1719
Snail
4.25in

£3

B19
Daisy
3.25in

B1229X
Dragonfly
3in

M

B1721
Caterpillar
4.25in

B1257X
Bumble Bee
3in

2

B1091X
Butterfly
5.75in

&8

B1369
Grasshopper
3.5in

S

B0908
Bumble Bee
2.5in

X

M118
Bumble Bee
2.251in

O

M1634
Butterfly
15/8in

=

&/

M137
Butterfly
1.51in

M133 M131 M172
Dragonfly Ladybug 1 in Snail 1.6 in
1.25in
M44 M174
Butterfly Caterpillar
1.5in 1.75in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

=
& =
B1394 B1234X
Butterfly w/ Tail Butterfly
4.5in 3.5in
= =
B1246 B1346
Sunflower Ladybug
3.25in 3in
=
B0912 B1351
Bee Hive Bee Hive
4.25in 3.5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

¢

B565
Butterfly
2.5in



https://cookiecutter.com/

L= = = =
ﬁ
B1186 B1898 B1485
Chicken Farmhouse Milk Milk Bottle
3.75in Can3.75in 4.5in
! = = =
B0917 B1597 B1224 B1530 B1608
Rooster Steer Head Medium Steer Ear Tag or Bread Cow Face
4.25in 5.25in Head 3.5in Board 4 in 4.251in
= = =
\ : x
B549 B534 B9 B1212X B1208X B1342
Canadian Goose Rooster Chick Chick Duckling Rooster
5in 3.5in 4in 4in 2.5in 5in
= = =
Gh O\ R
B1220X B1112 B572 B1207X B1528 B731
Donkey Goat Duck Duck Pig Face Pig
3.5in 4in 3in 3in 4.25in 3.5in
@ = — =
NS Y p
e’
Pig Marranitos Pig Cow 2in Pig 1.75in Chicken 1.5 in Rooster 1.5 in
3.75in 5in
= = = = =
= :\&_“) = = 1 = =
v » l!” |
M183 M181 M182 M55 M8 M1527
Ear Tag 1.5in Cow Face 1.5in Steer Head Goat 1.5in Goose 2in Pig 1.5in
2in
MINIS

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM



https://cookiecutter.com/

y
"
~>
"
"
i
"

| « U

B1330 B1895 B1368 B915 B1223 B1506
Pine Tree Primitive Gnome Dwarf Gnome EIf Mushroom Grizzly Bear Bear Face
3.5in Face 4in 5.25in 3.25in 3.5in 3.5in
B= L = B= = g | =3
= = qr«\/) = = =
@ FR +
i & ’ ‘7 4
s . !
B1695 B1593 B0834 B1123 B1233X B1325
Eagle Hawk Head Cute Fox Fox Frog Face Frog Groundhog
4.5in 4in 3.5in 3.5in 3in 3in
can, E = ([ T E = =
U.) ¢ d ‘ > { -
~ { § [ ]
a d Q ‘ a - ; q / -
E =S ”( \X §\ yo! //
E B1601 B1232 B1611 B1193X B548 B1175
o Hedge Hog Loon Chubby Owl Oowl Squirrel Beaver
8 3.75in 4.5in 4.25in 3in 3.25in 4in
Zz
<
-
(@]
o
=
> 2
N
M1673 M135 M146 M23 M109 M99
Frog 1.75in Frog 1.5in Loon 1.25in Mushroom Pine Tree Primitive Squirrel 1in
1.5in 2in
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

Circus Elephant

Giraffe Face

S

4%
Gt

-~

B971
Elephant
4in

B1221X
Elephant

3in

A D

B1252X

Hippo
4in

< I

B1219X
Monkey Face
3.25in

B1005X
Sloth
3.75in

B1303

Hippo
4in

B1740

Banana

4in

B1579

Zebra Face

4in

B1203
Circus Elephant
3in

B1580
Hippo Face
3.75in

B0771X
Peeled Banana
4in

STTVIINY O0Z

B592
Penguin
2.75in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

M78
Giraffe 2.25in

MINIS

M108F
Grizzly Bear

1.5in

Camel 1.75in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

........................................

SCAN QR CODE

Sign Up for Our
Weekly Email Newsletter

» P

B977 B1085X B1016X
Cactus Cactus Cactus in Pot Thursdays @ 9am CST
4in 6in 4in
B= = =

5L

ORI

N I %3 e :

- - i-l-|
B1337X B1221 B1354 B1331 'F ".;-Elr ¥
Coyote Coyote Moose Body Moose Head (OR& % ?

3 in 3 in 5 in 3.5 in ----------------------------------------
g
<
=
p4
<
Z
(a4
L
|_
0
=
B977F
Cactus
4.251in
W = = é
M1637 M1633 M1579 M134 M110 M72
Coyote 1.51in Cactus 1.75in Moose Body Moose 1.75in Moose Head Cactus 2in
1.5in 2.1in
.......................................... MINIS
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/
https://us9.list-manage.com/contact-form?u=3e164459adbcf5836866f2e11&form_id=beb6d28cf62c2c7e5431de9356be5349

S~ OSSN

PR

=

B1527
School Bus Front

3.5in

=
B606
Apple
2.5in

B0823
Marijuana Leaf
4in

B1317X
Tooth
3in

-\
OF

ESSIONS

S = = : = = g =
B1590 B1524 B1654 B1643 B1113
Backpack Open Book Chunky Pencil Crayon Scissors
4in 3.75in 4.5in 4.25in 3in
— = =
I = :: ‘i E= =
B1277X B1240 B1280X B1501 B1641
Apple Apple Apple Apple w/ Leaf Book
2.5in 4in 4in 3.25in 4.25in
B1316X B1111X B1291X B1293X
Scissors Bell Hand Right Foot
............ B3I eerererenenene 32 e 320
B1498 B1497 B1666 B0831
Nurse Scrubs Lab Coat Nurse Hat Beaker
4in 4in 4in 3.5in
B1507 B1187 B1684 B1689 B1681
Marijuana Leaf Medical Symbol Syringe Pill Rx Bottle Pill Capsule
4in 3in 4.5in 3.75in 4in
: = [ Q =
/ Mé63 M1511 M125
B1318X B1081 Apple 1.5in Bell 1.5in Foot 1.5in
Toothbrush Toothbrush
S.Sin 5.25in ® © 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 OO PO OO OO SN 0
ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM

1SILN3IA | 401004 | ¥3HOVAL



https://cookiecutter.com/

PROFESSIONS

= = \ =
N\
\B
B1255X B1114 B1345X B1115 B1346X B1460
Building Block Hammer Hammer Tools Hand Saw Hand Saw Tools Pliers
4in 4.75in 4.5in 5in 5in 4.5in
B1093X B1464 B0996 B1634 B1463 B0997
Power Drill Screwdriver Screwdriver Traffic Cone Wrench Wrench
........... ZHLL SO, | SR .- 1. NSRS - -3 | SU.... S -1 | S
= = = = =
w , Y
g : o
|
8 .
— B0983 B1591 B1600 B1589 B1588 B1533
““ German Shepherd Hand Gun Police Badge Vest Police Car Sunglasses
8 5.25in 4in 4.251in 3.5in 4in 3.75in
s = -— -—
o
4 oo L
0 m—
Z
(@) M1530
@) B1387X B1384X B1472 B1482 B640 Fire Hydrant
Fire Truck Fireman Hat Fireman's Helmet Shield Badge Fire Hydrant 1.75in
5in 3in 4.5in 3in 3in MINIS

B1589
Vest
3.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

SPORTS

& HOBBIE

S

Y »

B1446
Megaphone
3.5in

B1397X
Football Player
4.5in

B1389X
Baseball Player
4.75in

J

B1407
Golf Club
4in

®

B0893
Medallion Ribbon
3.5in

U

B1552
T Shirt
4in

B1394X B1473
Megaphone Pennant
3in 6.5in
B0788X B1395X
Trophy Football
4in 3.5in
== X
B1235 B928
Baseball Cap Baseball Bat
3.25in 4.5in
y [ =
| : &
B1495 B1056X
Hockey Stick Bowling Pin
5.75in 5in
B1484 B1658
Prize Ribbon Dream Catcher
4.5in 4.5in
ﬁ %
B0862 B1550
Tee Shirt Swimming Trunks
3.5in 3.5in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

B1286
Football Helmet
4in

-

B1287
Football
3.75in

/

B928F
Baseball Bat
4.5in

b

B1417
Bowling Pin & Ball
3.5in

B1396X
Football Helmet
4in
O )
B1410
Football
5in
=
B1236
Baseball Glove
3.5in
o~ =
N
B929
Tennis Racket
4in

0N

<[V
-

T
|
B1606

Thumbs Up Aggie
4in

sl

M178
Football 1.25 in

NIS

DRI N S N RS )

A

B0932
Sneaker Baby Shoe
4in

S31990H B S140dS

B1548
1 Piece Swimming
Suit4in

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

" SPORTS & HOBBIES

"

Over 2000 Cookie Cutter Designs at Great Prices!

< S | ? )y Y/
! \ 1 “
= ol Y </
B1350 B1349X B0919 B1612 B1637 B1445
Ballerina Ballerina Ice Skate Roller Skate Artist Palette Paint Brush
5in 4.5in 3in 4.5in 4in 5in
= = = = ==
NG~
B1177 B1347 B1349 B1348 B1706 B0865
Rolling Pin Sewing Machine Spool Of Thread Thimble Puzzle Piece Puzzle Piece
4.5in 3in 3in 2.5in 3.25in 3.25in
=
m /
= ,
= \
m
o
I
od
wn
|_
(a4
o
o \
;) \.
B1617
Ballet Slipper
4.5in

Shop Online for Tin Plated Steel, Food Safe Plastic,
and Poly Resin Coated Tin Cookie Cutters.

N We are a phone call away!
"N » / 866-756-6543 or 816-415-8827
6601 Royal Street, Suite D
B1 61 6 Pleasant Valley, Missouri 64068, US.A.
Products Sold at Amazon, Walmart & Price Chopper.
Tutu
4in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/
https://cookiecutter.com/

B0844
Aircraft Carrier
4.75in

U

B1649
Pick Up Truck
4in

gy T

;""\J""\j
B0841

Military Truck
4.25in

—

A

S

B1387
Race Car
5.25in

s

B1422
RV Camper
4in

N’/

B1304
Monster Truck
5in

B1370X
Airplane
3.5in

B1534
SUV Military
Vehicle 4.25 in

@

o A\

B1440
Motorcycle
4.5in

o

B1099X
Race Car
5in

|
n mm—

B1321X
Bus
4.5in

3

B1094X
Monster Truck
5in

4,

B0782X
Racer Helmet
3.5in

s

B1095
Tow Truck
3in

5\’”@

B1492
Bulldozer
3in

"

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

B0842
Fighter Jet
4.75in

/s

B919
Airplane
3.75in

(A

B1687
Glamper
4in

D

B1456
Bicycle
5.5in

B1242
Tractor
4.5in

1

B1488
Dump Truck
3.75in

U

M17
Airplane 1.5 in

B1117
Helicopter
5in

B0792X
Dirtbike
4in

B1092X
Tractor w/ Farmer
5in

e

B1045X
Big Rig Semi Truck
5.5in

M1570
Airplane 1.5in

e

B1385X
Helicopter
5in

B0793X
Four Wheeler
3.75in

B0946
Tractor
4.25in

v

B1381X
Truck
4in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

NOILVLHdOdSNVYl



https://cookiecutter.com/

)
Lt
a
<
I
wn
)
o
l_
i
b3
o}
|
)

= L=
B1642 B1359X B705
Ruler Square Rectangle
6in 2.5in 4inx3.5in
= —=
D ;
B0947 B0709 BO711
Square Square Square
3in 3in 2in
= =
B0706 B0821 B1184
Gem Diamond Jewel Gem Back Pocket
4in 4in 3.75in
j::j = = =
B701 B1543 B1523
Hexagon Chevron Zig Zag 5.5 in
3in 4.251in
: =— -—
B1172X B1308 B1309
Egg Round Round
2.5in 1.5in 2.5in
<::::::> Eg
B1725X B1193 B1726X
Round Round Round
2.5in 3in 3in

|

B0707
Rectangle
3.5inx2.5in

L]

B0716
Rectangle
3inx4in

0

B1697
Teardrop
2in

A

B1542

Half Circle / Taco

3.75in

B1722X
Round
1.5in

B1727X
Round
3.5in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

B0879
Rectangle
3.5inx2.5in

B0948
Triangle
3in

B0819

Teardrop Raindrop

3.5in

( )

S,

B0708
Oval
4inx2.75in

B1192
Round
2in

B1728X
Round
4in

B704
Rectangle
3inx2in

B0700
Triangle
3in

o

B702
Pentagon
3.25in

O

B1500
Oval
1in

-

B1724X
Round
2in

O

B1729X
Round
4.5in



https://cookiecutter.com/

B1730X
Round
5in

"

B1311
Round Circle
4.5in

B0847
Badge Plaque
4.25in

B1564

Street Sign Plaque

4.5in

: = = = = =
B1195 B1201 B1310 B1191 B1194
Round Circle Round Circle Round Circle Round Circle Round Circle
5in 6in 3.5in 1in 4in
Biscuit Cutters ‘
B1700X B1701X B1712X
Biscuit Cutter Biscuit Cutter Donut Cutter
1.5in 2in 2.75in
) S )
B1618 B0849 B703 B1235X B0848
Banner Cameo Plaque Capsule Plaque Conversation Elongated Plaque
5in 4.25in 5in Bubble 4.25 in 4.75in
B1572 B1603 B1705X B0850
Fancy Rectangle Fancy Square Fluted Round Shield Plaque
Plaque 4 in Plaque 3.75in 3.5in 4in
= :
B0846 B0870 B0603 B0871
Plaque Elegant Rectangle Plaque Sparkle Plaque Square Plaque
4.25in 4.25in 3.5in Frame 4.25 in
L = S [ S . L= ——
(2 O O g O
M186 M179 M189 M1672
B1567 Round Fluted Fancy Square Square Egg 1.5in
Ticket Plaque 1.5in Plaque 1.51in 0.75in
3.75in MINIS

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

COOKIECUTTER.COM

SY3LLND 1INJSIg | SAINVYA | STdVHS J1d13IW03D



https://cookiecutter.com/

General Categories A-Z INDEX
Look out for our In House Manufactured Cookie Cutters
with the Made in ‘USA Flags

General Category Pg General Category Pg
Baby 42 Graduation 36
Ballet 54 Halloween 18-19
Baseball 53 Hannukah 14
Beach Fun 20 Hearts & Valentine 40 - 41
Beauty & Fashion 34 Hobbies 54
Birds 43 Holiday Platter Cutters 8
Birthday 31 Holiday Truck Series 7
Biscuit Cutters 57 Insects & Crawlers 46
Bowling 53 Letters & Numbers 29-30
Butterflies 46 Mardi Gras 39
Camping & Hunting 23 Mermaids 21
Camping Vehicles 55 Military Vehicles 55
Car & Motorcycle Racing 55 Native 23
Cats 43 New Cookie Cutters 4-6
Christmas 10-14 Party 32-33
Construction 52 Pirates 21
Construction Vehicles 55 Police 52
Dentist 51 Poly Resin Coated Cutters 9
Dinosaurs 45 Sea Creatures 21-22
Doctor 51 Spring Flowers 37
Dogs 43-45 St. Patrick's Day 39
Easter 38 Stars & Patriotic 25

Fall 16 Swimming 53
Farm Animals 47 Teacher 51
Farm Vehicles 55 Thanksgiving 17
Fire Fighter 52 Wedding 35
Football 53 Western 24,50
Frames & Plaques 57 Winter 15
Geography 26 - 28 Woodland Creatures 23,48
Geometric Shapes 56 - 57 Zoo Animals 49

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543 + COOKIECUTTER.COM


https://cookiecutter.com/

SKU

B1479
B1566
B1153
B1125
B1501
B1364
B1441
B1551
B928F
B1253
B1653
B1571
B1709
B1708
B1609
B1736
B0867
B1502
B1394
B1568
B1742
B1169
B1561
B0866
M190
B1212
B1611
B1654
B1577
B1574
B1901
B1156
B1608
B1294
B1643
B1593
B1631
B1094
B1529
B1530
B1427
B1555
B1509
B1124
B1296
B1899
B1297
B1576
B984
B1410
B1227
B1174

2022 Recommendation List A-Z INDEX

DESCRIPTION

Acorn 3.25in

Angel Wings 4 in

Antlers 5.5in

Apatosaurus Dinosaur 7.25 in
Apple with Leaf 3.25 in
Arrowhead 4.25 in
Awareness Ribbon 4 in
Balloon 4in

Baseball Bat 4.5 in

Bass Fish 5.5 in

Beer Mug 4in

Bigfoot Big Foot 4.6 in
Bikini Bottom 3.75 in

Bikini Top 3.75in
Bohemian Plaque 4.5 in
Bottle 4.5 in

Bottle Tin 4.5 in

Bull Skull / Longhorn 4.75 in
Butterfly With Tail 4.25 in
Campfire 4in

Candy Wrapper Party 3.25in
Cauldron 3in

Champagne Bottle 4.5 in
Champagne Bottle Tin 4.5 in
Christmas Tree 1.75in
Christmas Tree 5 in
Chubby Owl 4.25 in
Chunky Pencil 4.5 in

Circus Elephant Face 5in
Clouds 4in

Collegiate Number One 4 in
Cookie Jar / Honey Pot 3.5 in
Cow Face 4.25in

Cowboy Hat 3.5 in

Crayon 4.25in

Cute Fox 4 in

Dog Bone 3.25in

Dolphin 4.5in

Donald Trump 3.75in

Ear Tag or Bread Board 4 in
Easter Bunny 5 in

Easter Carrot 4 in

Elf Face 3.75in

Elf Shoe 3.5in

Fancy Cross 5in

Fawn Deer 4.25 in

Flag 4 in

Flat Pumpkin 3.75 in

Flying Dove 4.25 in

Football 5in

Ghost4in

Gingerbread Man 3.5 in

Pg
16
10

45

23
30

53
23
39
23

20
23

33
24
46
23
19
39
33
33
11

13
48
51

49

36
14
47
24
51

48
44
21

25

38

14
12
38

25
17
43
53
19
13

SKU

B1578
B1895
B1368
B1542
B1591
B1425
BO53F
B1111
B1893
M187
B1580
B0530
B1324
B1176
B1178
B1633
B1537
B1569
B1508
B1220
B1892
B1044
B1135
M192
B1507
B1202
B1602
B1243
B1446
B1720
B1485
B1898
B1053
B1304
B1331
B1440
B915
B1498
B1170
B1182
B0708
B1660
B1363
B1649
B1528
B1681
B1330
B1504
B1704F
B1562
B1588
B1565

DESCRIPTION

Giraffe Face 4.25 in
Gnome / Dwarf Face 4 in
Gnome EIf 5.25in

Half Circle / Taco 3.75in
Hand Gun 4 in B1591
Haunted House 6.75 in
Heart 3 in

Heart4in

Heart5.5in

Heart Fluted 1.5 in
Hippo Face 3.75 in
Holly Leaf 5.5 in

Horse Head 3.5 in
Horse Shoe 4 in

Hot Air Balloon 4 in
Joy 4.5in

Latte Cup 4in

Lion Face 4in

Lipstick Kiss 4 in
Longhorn 6in
Louisiana 3.5in
Louisiana 3.75in
Margarita Glass w/ Lime 4 in
Marijuana Leaf 1.5 in
Marijuana Leaf 4 in
Marranitos Pig 5 in
Mason Jar 4.5 in
Medium Longhorn 4.5 in
Megaphone 3.5 in
Mermaid 4.5 in

Milk Bottle 4.5 in

Milk Can 3.75in
Missouri 3.75 in
Monster Truck 5 in
Moose Head 3.5 in
Motorcycle 4.5 in
Mushroom 3.25in
Nurse Scrubs 4 in

Oak Leaf 3.75in
Ornament Bobber 3 in
Oval4inby2.75in
Paw Print 2.5 in

Peach 3.5in

Pick Up Truck 4 in

Pig Face 4.25in

Pill Capsule 4in

Pine Tree Primitive 3.5 in
Pineapple 5in

Pirate Ship 4.75in
Polar Bear 5in

Police Car4in
Popcorn 3.75in

ORDER TODAY 866.756.6543

Pg
49
10
48
56
52
19
30

35

49
12
24
39
26
30
15
49
41

24
26

33

51

47
33
24
53
21

47

27
55
50
55
48
51

16
13
56
a4
33
55
47
51

10
20
21

49
52
32

SKU

B1129
M191
B1217
B1549
B1323
B1612
B1560
M186
B1527
B1490
B1538
B0850
B1150
B1896
B1583
B1622
B1134
B1063
B1127
B1552
M185
B1173
M188
B740
B1597
B1130
B1295
B1343
B1533
B1723
B1534
B1605
B1550
B0862
B1109
B1505
B1131
B1559
B1584
B1388
B1423
B1556
B1683
B1409
B1345
B1503
B1426
B1635
B1168
B1546
B1119
B1579

DESCRIPTION

Pterodactyl Dinosaur 6 in
Pumpkin 1.5in

Pumpkin 5in

Rainbow with Clouds 4.5 in
Rocket Ship 4.5 in

Roller Skate 4.5 in

Rose Tulip Flower 3.25in
Round Fluted 1.5 in
School Bus Front 3.5in
Sea Turtle 4in

Seashell 3.5in

Shield Plaque 4 in

Small Cute Fish 3.25in
Snowflake Ninja Star 3.5 in

Snowman Face w/ Hat 3.75 in

Pg
45
4
17
31
31
54
6
14
51
21
20
57
23
14
15

Snowman or Monster Eyes 4in 15
Soda Fountain Coffee Cup 4in 5

South Carolina 4 in
Spinosaurus Dinosaur 6 in
Sports Jersey 4 in

Square Fluted 1.5 in
Stacked Gift Boxes 3.75in
Star 1.5in

Star 3.51in

Steer Head 5.25 in
Stegosaurus Dinosaur 5.5 in
Sugar Maple Leaf 3.5in
Sun3in

Sunglasses 37/8 in
Surfboard 5in

SUV Military Vehicle 4.25 in
Sweater 4.25in
Swimming Trunks 3.5 in
Tee Shirt Tin 3.5in

Texas 4.75in

T-Rex Dinosaur 4.75 in
Triceratops Dinosaur 5 in
Truck with Heart 5in
Truck With Pumpkin 5in
Truck with Tree 5 in
Turkey 5.75 in

Unicorn Body 5.25 in
Unicorn Head w/ Mane 5 in
Watermelon 3.5in
Wedding Cake 4 in

Witch Broom 5 in

Witch Hat 5 in

Witch Shoe 3.75in
Wooden Sign 4.25in
Woodland Tree 4 in

XO Hugs & Kisses 4.25in
Zebra Face 4in

COOKIECUTTER.COM

27
45
53
4
13
1
25
47
45
16
31
52
20
55
12
5
53
27
45
45
7
7
7
17
5
31
33
35
4
19
19
23
4
30
49


https://cookiecutter.com/

Meet the CoabicCutter.com Jeam

Some call us Santa's Elves! Why?
Be Creative! We care about our creations, customers and each other;
also, we love our jobs!

Newsletter

Scan QR Code with a
Smartphone Camera

OUR SOCIAL MEDIA
PAGES FEATURES
NEW PRODUCTS:

We Fe A Phone Call Fway!
e
Joel (3\ Gabby { g Becky Ken
Founder, Sales, Engineering N Fulfillment Manager U . » Manufacturing Supervisor Mechanical Engineer
N y : : w
Y Tammy § Erin % Lisa iwn, Matthew
L N ﬁ Founder, HR, Fulfillment '\_ 3D Printer Manager .Y Fulfillment Specialist \eV Director & Photographer

- ‘ A Ty ,‘@' Sondra 4 David % Farrah
) Fulfillment Specialist < Manufacturing Specialist Manufacturing Specialist \’ Industrial Graphic Designer

CookieCutter.com | 6601 Royal Street, Suite D, Pleasant Valley, Missouri 64068, USA
TOLL FREE: (866) 756-6543 or (816) 415-8827 | FAX: (816) 415-0376 | EMAIL: info@cookiecutter.com
CookieCutter.com © 2022. All Rights Reserved.


https://cookiecutter.com/
https://cookiecutter.com/
https://cookiecutter.com/
https://us9.list-manage.com/contact-form?u=3e164459adbcf5836866f2e11&form_id=beb6d28cf62c2c7e5431de9356be5349
https://www.facebook.com/cookiecuttercom/
https://www.pinterest.com/cookiecutters1/_created/
https://twitter.com/cookiecuttercom
https://www.instagram.com/otbp_cookiecutters/?hl=en

